G.0.C., Incorporated
#2 Lois O'Keefe
11-275-15E

Soil 0-1
Clay 1-16
Shale 16-96
Lime 96-126
Shale 126-168
Lime l68-218
Shale 218-290
Lime 290-297
Shale 297-307
Lime 307-388
Shale 388-395
Lime 395-402
Shale 402-408
Lime 408-410
Shale 410-411
Lime 411-429
Shale 429-431
Lime 431-459
Shale 459-463
Lime 463-496
Shale 496-564
Lime 564-569
Shale 569-589
Lime 589-590
Shale 590-594
Lime 594-604
Shale 604-686
Lime 686-687
Shale 687-692
Lime 692-710
Shale 710-712

[/ 27-15 S~
SAMPLE DESCRIPTION

[1-97-/5¢

Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale
Shale
Sand
Shale
Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale
Sand
Shale
Sand
Shale
Shale
Sand
Shale
Shale
Sand
Lime
Shale
Sand
Sandy
Shale
Shale
Sandy

Shale

T.D.

712-716
716-745
745-763
763-765
765-769
769-770
770-775
775-792
792-854
854-857
857-861
861-863
863-894
894-896
896-899
899-902
902-906
906-927
927-931
931-938
938-968
968-973
973-974
974-998
998-1038

1038-1123
1123-1128

1128-1172
1172

STRTEOF.

g(



