

G.O.C., Incorporated
#2 Lois O'Keefe
11-27S-15E

11-27-15E 96

11-27-15E
SAMPLE DESCRIPTION

Soil	0-1	Lime	712-716
Clay	1-16	Shale	716-745
Shale	16-96	Lime	745-763
Lime	96-126	Shale	763-765
Shale	126-168	Lime	765-769
Lime	168-218	Shale	769-770
Shale	218-290	Shale	770-775
Lime	290-297	Sand	775-792
Shale	297-307	Shale	792-854
Lime	307-388	Lime	854-857
Shale	388-395	Shale	857-861
Lime	395-402	Lime	861-863
Shale	402-408	Shale	863-894
Lime	408-410	Sand	894-896
Shale	410-411	Shale	896-899
Lime	411-429	Sand	899-902
Shale	429-431	Shale	902-906
Lime	431-459	Shale	906-927
Shale	459-463	Sand	927-931
Lime	463-496	Shale	931-938
Shale	496-564	Shale	938-968
Lime	564-569	Sand	968-973
Shale	569-589	Lime	973-974
Lime	589-590	Shale	974-998
Shale	590-594	Sand	998-1038
Lime	594-604	Sandy	
Shale	604-686	Shale	1038-1123
Lime	686-687	Shale	1123-1128
Shale	687-692	Sandy	
Lime	692-710	Shale	1128-1172
Shale	710-712	T.D.	1172

STATE OF MASSACHUSETTS
COMMISSIONER OF REVENUE
OFFICE OF THE COMMISSIONER
STATE HOUSE, BOSTON, MASS.